No Sprayer Delivers More

Jacto Arbus Sapphire Airblast Sprayer

Chemical Container
530-Gallon Triple-Rinse System

Capacity Tank Protects the Water Chemical

operatqr and the Circuit Rinse Tank
environment. Spray Control Valve

For system cleaning Remote cables installed

after spraying is for ease of operation.
completed.

24-Gallon Fresh

Fan Disconnect Clutch

Reduces power
consumption

during spot spraying
and agitation.

High-Pressure
Piston Pump

40 GPM ceramic

8 FIip—/Over 33-I|/10h Quick-Connect Fittings cylinder ,JP'150
Nozzle Holders Diameter Quickly attach/ o Iongu"rfe(\ebﬁirt‘)cli
For rapid 2-Port Fan remove optional ’
application Produces hand-spray guns.

rate changes 50,853 cfm

or individual at 78 mph.

nozzle shutoff.

Jacto offers a complete line
of three-point and trailed
Airblast sprayers from 50 to
1,000 gallon capacity.

Jacio

No Sprayer Delivers More

Arbus 200

The Jacto Arbus Sapphire 500 gallon trailed airblast sprayer offers incomparable performance in fruit
and nut orchards, citrus groves and nurseries. With standard features that are options on most other
sprayers the Sapphire is easy on your pocketbook and the environment while providing the best
coverage for controlling disease and pests.

Arbus Sapphire Airblast Sprayer
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J acl” Specifications
®
Jacto Arbus Sapphire Airblast Sprayer

No Sprayer Delivers More

Weight (Dry)

Dimensions

Tire Size

Tank

Auxiliary Tank Capacity
Filter

Pump

Control Valve

Nozzles

Agitation

Fan

Length
Width
Height

Capacity

Material

Freshwater Chemical Circuit Rinse Tank
Model

Mesh

Model

Capacity

Power Consumption
Piston Quantity
Type

Nozzle Type
Quantity

Diameter
Rotation

Air Volume

Air Speed mph

Power Consumption

Additional Equipment Specifications

Maximum PTO Speed
Maximum Power Consumption

Minimum Recommended Tractor

Recommended Maximum Working Speed

2,072 Ibs.

170 in.

60 in.

79 in.

1L x 15

530 gal.
Fiberglass

24 gal.

FVS-200

24/40

JP-150

40 gpm

10.8 hp at 400 psi
3

Manual Adjust w/Cables
Ja-2 7 J5-3

18

Mechanical & Bypass
33 in.

2,050 rpm

50,853 cfm

78 mph

38 hp

540 rpm
49 hp
80 hp
4 mph
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9650 SW Herman Rd
Tualatin, Oregon 97062

Tel: 800.522.8610  Fax: 800.511.3671
Web: www.jacto.com Email: info@jacto.com

Specifications subject to change without notice.



