No Sprayer Delivers More

Jacto Arbus Sapphire Airblast Sprayer



The Jacto Arbus Sapphire 500 gallon trailed airblast sprayer offers incomparable performance in fruit and nut orchards, citrus groves and nurseries. With standard features that are options on most other sprayers the Sapphire is easy on your pocketbook and the environment while providing the best coverage for controlling disease and pests.

Arbus Sapphire Airblast Sprayer



Specifications

No Sprayer Delivers More	Jacto Arbus Sapphire Airblast Sprayer	
Weight (Dry)	_	2,072 lbs.
Dimensions	Length	170 in.
	Width	60 in.
	Height	79 in.
Tire Size		11 L x 15
Tank	Capacity	530 gal.
	Material	Fiberglass
Auxiliary Tank Capacity	Freshwater Chemical Circuit Rinse Tank	24 gal.
Filter	Model	FVS-200
	Mesh	24/40
Pump	Model	JP-150
	Capacity	40 gpm
	Power Consumption	10.8 hp at 400 psi
	Piston Quantity	3
Control Valve	Туре	Manual Adjust w/Cables
Nozzles	Nozzle Type	J4-2 / J5-3
	Quantity	18
Agitation		Mechanical & Bypass
Fan	Diameter	33 in.
	Rotation	2,050 rpm
	Air Volume	50,853 cfm
	Air Speed mph	78 mph
	Power Consumption	38 hp
	Additional Equipment Specifications	
	Maximum PTO Speed	540 rpm
	Maximum Power Consumption	49 hp
	Minimum Recommended Tractor	80 hp
	Recommended Maximum Working Speed	4 mph



9650 SW Herman Rd Tualatin, Oregon 97062

Tel: 800.522.8610 Fax: 800.511.3671 Web: www.jacto.com Email: info@jacto.com Specifications subject to change without notice.